
Metsästyshaulikon SM 2023
Metsästyshaulikko, Hyvinkää, 28.07.2023 - 30.07.2023

Yksilökilpailut

M50

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta
1. Kallioinen Tero 186 EH 25 23 48
2. Grahn Jari 189 EH 23 24 47
3. Penttinen Eero 134 SS 22 24 46 2
4. Laitinen Timo 227 PK 24 22 46 1
5. Silmunmaa Kimmo 122 Sa 24 21 45
6. Toivonen Juha 105 Sa 24 21 45
7. Huila Jouni 99 Sa 22 22 44
8. Kyyhkynen Mika 93 Um 22 22 44
9. Hemmo Anssi 193 EH 23 21 44
10. Vainio Aki 140 VS 24 20 44
11. Joronen Jukka 67 Ky 22 21 43
12. Kinnula Timo 194 EH 22 21 43
13. Turtiainen Aki 131 SS 22 20 42
14. Turkulainen Mika 68 Ky 22 20 42
15. Visuri Mika 114 Sa 23 19 42
16. Räty Jussi 1 PS 22 19 41
17. Tanskanen Janne 226 PK 22 22
18. Friman Petri 64 Ky 21 21
19. Hämäläinen Heikki 241 KS 21 21
20. Ohtonen Jami 40 PS 21 21
21. Lehtimäki Jari 254 Po 21 21
22. Huhtaniemi Juha 118 Sa 21 21
23. Lehtinen Mika 191 EH 21 21
24. Leinonen Jukka 21 PH 21 21
25. Komsi Timo 253 Po 21 21
26. Piispala Heikki 240 KS 21 21
27. Leijo Jouni 20 PH 21 21
28. Riihijärvi Timo 66 Ky 20 20
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29. Kuusela Pekka 146 VS 20 20
30. Koivisto ​Juha 252 Po 20 20
31. Tuulensuu Kari 116 Sa 20 20
32. Kivimäki Erkka 141 VS 20 20
33. Tuppi Matti 256 Po 19 19
34. Takkunen Sakari 2 PS 19 19
35. Uotila Jari 88 Um 19 19
36. Hyytiäinen Jarmo 185 EH 19 19
37. Mäkäräinen Hannu 5 Ka 19 19
38. Valtonen Vesa 257 Po 18 18
39. Tarasmaa Arto 38 PS 18 18
40. Roiha Matti 65 Ky 18 18
41. Metsänoja Jere 188 EH 16 16
42. Papinsaari Juha 192 EH 16 16
43. Taskinen Jukka 36 PS 16 16
44. Salo Kimmo 187 EH 15 15
45. Repo Mika 190 EH 14 14
46. Karhunen Jouni 229 PK 13 13

M60

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta
1. Lemponen Pekka 255 Po 23 25 48 =SE
2. Pentti Arto 74 Ky 23 24 47 4
3. Perämäki Simo 262 Po 24 23 47 3
4. Huttunen Kyösti 45 PS 23 22 45
5. Tolvanen Juha 276 PK 24 20 44
6. Pietarila Pauli 196 EH 25 19 44

7. Heikkilä Jukka-
Pekka

22 PH 23 19 42

8. Nyroos Veikko 117 Sa 23 18 41
9. Leinonen Tarmo 292 KS 23 18 41
10. Karppanen Eero 195 EH 23 16 39
11. Ala-Hakuni Jari 258 Po 22 22
12. Konttila Olli 23 PH 22 22
13. Lyly Toivo 206 EH 22 22
14. Kukkola Matti 207 EH 22 22
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15. Kulin Jouko 30 PS 22 22
16. Riihimäki Hannu 205 EH 22 22
17. Lamminmäki Vesa 46 PH 22 22
18. Taipale Markku 70 Ky 22 22
19. Helminen Aki 76 Ky 22 22
20. Hiltunen Timo 18 PH 22 22
21. Laakso Arto 197 EH 21 21
22. Lyytikkä Pekka 242 KS 21 21
23. Suomalainen Esko 132 SS 21 21
24. Vähätalo Kimmo 203 EH 21 21
25. Vanhatalo Jouni 112 Sa 21 21
26. Sinnemäki Juhani 264 Po 21 21
27. Kurki Tapani 166 VS 21 21
28. Romppainen Keijo 16 Ka 21 21
29. Väisänen Jorma 80 Um 21 21
30. Kääriäinen Markku 209 EH 21 21
31. Paananen Vesa 246 KS 21 21
32. Kangaskolkka Matti 69 Ky 20 20
33. Kareinen Petri 87 Um 20 20
34. Koskinen Timo 199 EH 20 20
35. Hämäläinen Ari 129 SS 20 20
36. Torttila Keith 204 EH 20 20
37. Nokela Hannu 89 Um 20 20
38. Mattila Aki 103 Sa 20 20
39. Tammela Hannu 265 Po 20 20
40. Sokka Kari 198 EH 20 20
41. Suonpää Timo 13 Sa 20 20
42. Pikkumäki Jorma 263 Po 20 20
43. Blomberg Teuvo 35 PS 20 20
44. Haapaniemi Timo 27 PH 19 19
45. Saarinen Pertti 151 VS 19 19
46. Kielo Olli 160 VS 19 19
47. Muikku Jukka 230 PK 19 19
48. Seppälä Markku 72 Ky 19 19
49. Koivulahti Seppo 277 SÖ 19 19
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50. Alatalo Asko 259 Po 19 19
51. Kuhno Kari 243 KS 19 19
52. Lehto Jorma 200 EH 19 19
53. Paajanen Olli 73 Ky 19 19
54. Linkinen Seppo 155 VS 19 19
55. Saukko Juha 98 Sa 19 19
56. Poikonen Markku 245 KS 18 18
57. Peltonen Osmo 71 Ky 18 18
58. Karhunen Pekka 260 Po 18 18
59. Silvennoinen Urpo 279 La 18 18
60. Liimatainen Ari 124 SS 17 17
61. Tiainen Jarmo 75 Ky 17 17
62. Hietamäki Veikko 95 Sa 17 17
63. Lehtonen Seppo 208 EH 17 17
64. Sonninen Pekka 32 PS 16 16
65. Salonen Heikki 201 EH 16 16
66. Latva Tarmo 162 VS 16 16
67. Mäkilä Pekka 202 EH 15 15
68. Norres Seppo 85 Um 15 15
69. Haapaniemi Antti 28 PH 15 15
70. Pirttikoski Pekka 113 Sa 14 14
71. Jokinen Juhani 244 KS 14 14
72. Rouhiainen Juhani 120 Sa 14 14
73. Lehto Juha 90 Um 12 12
74. Jääskeläinen Lassi 7 Ka 12 12

M70

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta
1. Ojanen Hartte 94 Um 22 20 42 4
2. Aaltonen Markku 24 PH 22 20 42 3
3. Särkkä Pentti 233 PK 24 18 42 1

4. Kortelainen
Rauno

232 PK 22 19 41

5. Sippel Jan 125 SS 23 18 41
6. Rossi Urho 107 Sa 21 21
7. Aaltonen Mikko 214 EH 21 21
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8. Huttunen Tuomo 234 PK 21 21
9. Haapala Paavo 14 Ka 20 20
10. Peltola Keijo 92 Um 20 20
11. Lähde Erkki 211 EH 19 19
12. Hacklin Jorma 212 EH 19 19
13. Virta Seppo 218 EH 19 19
14. Aalto Esa 210 EH 19 19
15. Koskinen Leevi 136 VS 19 19
16. Puolakka Matti 133 SS 19 19
17. Korpi Tapani 267 Po 19 19
18. Rautiainen Antero 33 PS 19 19
19. Nortamo Timo 284 La 19 19
20. Pitkäniemi Eero 248 KS 18 18
21. Haaranen Olavi 231 PK 18 18
22. Kouvonen Rainer 25 PH 18 18
23. Lautamatti Taisto 58 Ky 18 18
24. Heinämaa Jorma 213 EH 18 18
25. Halla Sakari 81 Um 18 18
26. Koli Paavo 143 VS 18 18
27. Laaksonen Reijo 97 Sa 17 17
28. Pada Raimo 278 SÖ 17 17
29. Kekki Tauno 247 KS 17 17
30. Kainulainen Heikki 41 PS 16 16
31. Ketola Juhani 96 Sa 16 16
32. Niemelä Reijo 15 Ka 16 16
33. Haapaniemi Esa 266 Po 16 16
34. Sairanen Olli 154 VS 15 15
35. Punju Heikki 9 Ka 15 15
36. Torvinen Matti 59 Ky 15 15
37. Holopainen Ari 235 PK 15 15
38. Jaakkola Lauri 19 PH 15 15
39. Haarala Jukka 215 EH 15 15
40. Tervamäki Pekka 119 Sa 15 15
41. Kainulainen Jorma 34 PS 15 15
42. Larpi Jorma 216 EH 14 14
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43. Sahla Teuvo 152 VS 14 14
44. Perho Martti 217 EH 14 14
45. Salonen Jukka 91 Um 13 13
46. Hollo Pauli 157 VS 11 11
47. Pekkala Kari 280 La 10 10
48. Nieminen Heikki 100 Sa 7 7

M80

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos
1. Heikkinen Taisto 61 Ky 20 14 34
2. Halme Matti 79 Um 14 18 32
3. Pulkka Matti 60 Ky 13 18 31
4. Lappeteläinen Tauno 78 Um 17 13 30
5. Lehtinen Heikki 62 Ky 17 13 30
6. Kuronen Toivo 102 Sa 10 10
7. Seppä Yrjö 130 SS 10 10

N

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos
1. Hämäläinen Heidi 57 Ky 23 24 47 =SE
2. Mäkelä Marja 220 EH 22 19 41
3. Kurki Kaisa 219 EH 19 20 39
4. Rontti Jenni 283 La 16 21 37
5. Viitala Lotta 269 Po 16 17 33
6. Pääkkönen Titta 17 Ka 15 15
7. Kananen Kati 11 Ka 14 14
8. Vehanen Maija 138 VS 11 11

N50

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos
1. Grahn Jaana 221 EH 20 22 42 =SE
2. Lehtilä Sirke 137 VS 17 20 37
3. Hakala Sisko 222 EH 16 19 35
4. Laurikainen Sirpa 239 KS 13 19 32
5. Heikkinen Asta 44 PS 12 12 24
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N65

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos
1. Voutilainen-Saari Eeva 37 PS 21 19 40 SE
2. Wejberg Hanna-Leena 82 Um 20 19 39
3. Laine Päivi 288 Sa 17 19 36
4. Matero Helena 43 PS 9 8 17

S16

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta
1. Takalo Tuomas 281 La 23 23 46 4
2. Salonen Kaarlo 289 Sa 24 22 46 3
3. Ylimäki Aapo 270 Po 22 21 43
4. Ojansuu Roope 77 Um 18 22 40
5. Uotila Aleksi 223 EH 20 18 38
6. Savolainen Kasperi 236 KS 18 19 37
7. Rantula Hugo 128 SS 15 15
8. Heiska Erno 250 Kp 15 15
9. Simolin Konsta 149 VS 14 14
10. Heiska Ilari 251 Kp 11 11

S20

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta
1. Kauppinen Lassi 287 Um 23 24 47
2. Vähätalo Juha-Pekka 115 Sa 23 22 45
3. Vyyryläinen Matias 159 VS 19 23 42 2
4. Grundström Niilo 109 Sa 20 22 42 0
5. Kuikka Elias 63 Ky 19 17 36
6. Kainulainen Ukko 42 PS 17 17
7. Leppälä Topias 271 Po 14 14

Y

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta
1. Lehtimäki Oskari 272 Po 25 25 50 8
2. Kallioinen Eetu 181 EH 25 25 50 7
3. Pietarila Vesa 168 EH 24 25 49 8
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4. Seppänen Tommi 172 EH 24 25 49 7
5. Kutila Otto 180 EH 25 24 49 5
6. Vähäniemi Pasi 110 Sa 24 24 48
7. Niemelä Erno 4 Ou 25 22 47
8. Nygård Kim 153 VS 24 22 46
9. Himanka Janne 169 EH 24 22 46
10. Vallioniemi Timi 183 EH 24 21 45
11. Syrjätie Santeri 111 Sa 24 21 45
12. Ohtonen Joni 249 Kp 25 20 45
13. Tölli Jukka 182 EH 23 23
14. Passila Jukka 167 EH 23 23
15. Rantanen Janne 12 Ka 23 23
16. Leppälä Kai 273 Po 23 23
17. Rantala Juha 173 EH 23 23
18. Lehtinen Juha 175 EH 23 23
19. Räty Henri 31 PS 23 23
20. Ahokas Samuli 177 EH 22 22
21. Poteri Timo 83 Um 22 22
22. Sahlström Juhani 3 PS 22 22
23. Hartikainen Roni 39 PS 22 22
24. Paavuori Jussi-Antti 237 KS 22 22
25. Lindfors Niklas 176 EH 22 22
26. Salonen Ville 290 Sa 22 22
27. Hietola Oscar 145 VS 22 22
28. Sarjanen Aku 123 SS 22 22
29. Heikkilä Tomi 101 Sa 22 22
30. Pöllänen Mika 10 Ka 22 22
31. Virtanen Mikko 275 Po 22 22
32. Jaakkola Jarno 108 Sa 22 22
33. Uutela Jouni 282 La 22 22
34. Metsänoja Jarno 179 EH 22 22
35. Mustonen Hannu 224 PK 22 22
36. Vyyryläinen Juha 158 VS 22 22
37. Penttinen Saku 135 SS 21 21
38. Vallioniemi Janne 178 EH 21 21
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39. Paavuori Olli-Pekka 238 KS 21 21
40. Gustafsson Kaj 144 VS 21 21
41. Mäkilä Janne 174 EH 21 21
42. Reponen Jarno 161 VS 21 21
43. Järvelä Petri 86 Um 20 20
44. Saariniva Joni 127 SS 20 20
45. Loikala Aki 47 Ky 20 20
46. Viitanen Joni 274 Po 20 20
47. Piipponen Jani 170 EH 20 20
48. Mikkola Panu 48 Ky 20 20
49. Lappalainen Pasi 53 Ky 20 20
50. Heinonen Niko 49 Ky 20 20
51. Seikola Mikko 147 VS 20 20
52. Kulmala Ville 29 PH 20 20
53. Pitkänen Lasse 51 Ky 20 20
54. Purho Ari 50 Ky 20 20
55. Salminen Toni 142 VS 20 20
56. Sippel Christian 126 SS 20 20
57. Simolin Juhana 148 VS 19 19
58. Hyrkäs Petri 139 VS 19 19
59. Haapaniemi Akseli 26 PH 19 19
60. Huuhilo Robert 55 Ky 19 19
61. Ekman Max 165 VS 19 19
62. Saloranta Eemi 184 EH 19 19
63. Kärhä Aki 163 VS 18 18
64. Salonen Samuli 286 Um 18 18
65. Peltonen Juha 171 EH 18 18
66. Liikkanen Joona 54 Ky 18 18
67. Koistinen Marko 8 Ka 17 17
68. Norres Jesse 84 Um 17 17
69. Mattila Vesa 104 Sa 16 16
70. Pessa Mika 52 Ky 15 15
71. Jantunen Jani 56 Ky 14 14
72. Keskilä Janne 164 VS 14 14
73. Toivonen Henri 106 Sa 13 13
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74. Sallinen Teemu 285 SS 11 11
75. Kivioja Atte 291 Um 7 DNF
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Joukkuekilpailut

Metsästyshaulikko Miehet
  Joukkue Tulos
1. Etelä-Häme 242  
 Kutila Otto 25 Y
 Kallioinen Eetu 25 Y
 Kallioinen Tero 25 M50
 Pietarila Pauli 25 M60
 Himanka Janne 24 Y
 Pietarila Vesa 24 Y
 Seppänen Tommi 24 Y
 Vallioniemi Timi 24 Y
 Tölli Jukka 23 Y
 Passila Jukka 23 Y
2. Satakunta 233  
 Toivonen Juha 24 M50
 Vähäniemi Pasi 24 Y
 Silmunmaa Kimmo 24 M50
 Salonen Kaarlo 24 S16 (P16)
 Syrjätie Santeri 24 Y
 Nyroos Veikko 23 M60
 Visuri Mika 23 M50
 Vähätalo Juha-Pekka 23 S20 (P20)
 Huila Jouni 22 M50
 Salonen Ville 22 Y
3. Pohjanmaa 224  
 Lehtimäki Oskari 25 Y
 Perämäki Simo 24 M60
 Leppälä Kai 23 Y
 Lemponen Pekka 23 M60
 Ala-Hakuni Jari 22 M60
 Ylimäki Aapo 22 S16 (P16)
 Virtanen Mikko 22 Y
 Lehtimäki Jari 21 M50
 Sinnemäki Juhani 21 M60
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 Komsi Timo 21 M50
4. Varsinais-Suomi 215  
 Vainio Aki 24 M50
 Nygård Kim 24 Y
 Hietola Oscar 22 Y
 Vyyryläinen Juha 22 Y
 Kurki Tapani 21 M60
 Gustafsson Kaj 21 Y
 Reponen Jarno 21 Y
 Kuusela Pekka 20 M50
 Seikola Mikko 20 Y
 Salminen Toni 20 Y
5. Pohjois-Savo 213  
 Huttunen Kyösti 23 M60
 Räty Henri 23 Y
 Sahlström Juhani 22 Y
 Hartikainen Roni 22 Y
 Räty Jussi 22 M50
 Kulin Jouko 22 M60
 Ohtonen Jami 21 M50
 Blomberg Teuvo 20 M60
 Takkunen Sakari 19 M50
 Rautiainen Antero 19 M70
6. Kymi 212  
 Pentti Arto 23 M60
 Joronen Jukka 22 M50
 Taipale Markku 22 M60
 Helminen Aki 22 M60
 Turkulainen Mika 22 M50
 Friman Petri 21 M50
 Kangaskolkka Matti 20 M60
 Riihijärvi Timo 20 M50
 Loikala Aki 20 Y
 Heikkinen Taisto 20 M80
7. Pohjois-Karjala 211  
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 Särkkä Pentti 24 M70
 Laitinen Timo 24 M50
 Tolvanen Juha 24 M60
 Tanskanen Janne 22 M50
 Kortelainen Rauno 22 M70
 Mustonen Hannu 22 Y
 Huttunen Tuomo 21 M70
 Muikku Jukka 19 M60
 Haaranen Olavi 18 M70
 Holopainen Ari 15 M70
8. Pohjois-Häme 211  
 Heikkilä Jukka-Pekka 23 M60
 Konttila Olli 22 M60
 Lamminmäki Vesa 22 M60
 Hiltunen Timo 22 M60
 Aaltonen Markku 22 M70
 Leinonen Jukka 21 M50
 Leijo Jouni 21 M50
 Kulmala Ville 20 Y
 Haapaniemi Timo 19 M60
 Haapaniemi Akseli 19 Y
9. Suur-Savo 210  
 Sippel Jan 23 M70
 Penttinen Eero 22 M50
 Turtiainen Aki 22 M50
 Sarjanen Aku 22 Y
 Suomalainen Esko 21 M60
 Penttinen Saku 21 Y
 Hämäläinen Ari 20 M60
 Saariniva Joni 20 Y
 Sippel Christian 20 Y
 Puolakka Matti 19 M70
10. Uusimaa 209  
 Kauppinen Lassi 23 S20 (P20)
 Poteri Timo 22 Y
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 Ojanen Hartte 22 M70
 Kyyhkynen Mika 22 M50
 Väisänen Jorma 21 M60
 Kareinen Petri 20 M60
 Järvelä Petri 20 Y
 Nokela Hannu 20 M60
 Peltola Keijo 20 M70
 Uotila Jari 19 M50
11. Keski-Suomi 205  
 Leinonen Tarmo 23 M60
 Paavuori Jussi-Antti 22 Y
 Hämäläinen Heikki 21 M50
 Lyytikkä Pekka 21 M60
 Paavuori Olli-Pekka 21 Y
 Piispala Heikki 21 M50
 Paananen Vesa 21 M60
 Kuhno Kari 19 M60
 Pitkäniemi Eero 18 M70
 Poikonen Markku 18 M60

Metsästyshaulikko Naiset
  Joukkue Tulos
1. Etelä-Häme 61  
 Mäkelä Marja 22 N
 Grahn Jaana 20 N50
 Kurki Kaisa 19 N
2. Pohjois-Savo 42  
 Voutilainen-Saari Eeva 21 N65
 Heikkinen Asta 12 N50
 Matero Helena 9 N65
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